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Women's A Reserve Division · A RESERVE WOMEN

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

MUNDARING ARENA

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:20 ARENA 1 Hockey Nuts Just 4 Fun

Wed 05 Feb 2025 20:50 ARENA 1 Lunachicks Lilac Swans
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

MUNDARING ARENA

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:20 ARENA 1 Just 4 Fun Lilac Swans

Wed 12 Feb 2025 20:50 ARENA 1 Hockey Nuts Lunachicks
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

MUNDARING ARENA

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:20 ARENA 1 Just 4 Fun Lunachicks

Wed 19 Feb 2025 20:50 ARENA 1 Hockey Nuts Lilac Swans
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

MUNDARING ARENA

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:20 ARENA 1 Just 4 Fun Lunachicks

Wed 26 Feb 2025 20:50 ARENA 1 Hockey Nuts Lilac Swans
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

MUNDARING ARENA

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 05 Mar 2025 20:20 ARENA 1 Hockey Nuts Just 4 Fun
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